

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3101/2013

(From the judgment and order dated 03/04/2013 in CRLOP No. 29304/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

SUNIL ANANDRAO PAWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3102 of 2013

[NILKANTH BALKRISHNA VIDWANS V. INSPECTOR OF POLICE]

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 3103 of 2013

[CA. SACHIN KESHAV CHAVAN V. INSPECTOR OF POLICE]

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 3310 of 2013

[SUHAS ANANDRAO PAWAR V. INSPECTOR OF POLICE]

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 3399 of 2013

[AVINASH MOHAN V. INSPECTOR OF POLICE]

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 4105 of 2013

[VED PRAKASH SHARMA V. STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE]

(With application for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Goutam Khazanchi, Adv.

In SLP 4105

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R| Await service report and await appearance for the State in these matter.
| List these matters after two weeks.| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER

